
 

 

Mingus Union High School - 2023/2024 Football Schedule 
A4   -   Academics, Athletics, Activities, Appreciation 

            10.2.2023 FINAL 

Day Date Frosh/Soph Varsity 

Thurs  Aug 17 Red/Gray Scrimmage 
6:30pm @ HOME 

Fri Aug 25 --- Mingus vs Mesquite 
7:30pm @ Mesquite  

Wed Aug 30 Mingus vs Estrella Foothills 
6:00pm @ HOME 

 

Fri Sept 1  Mingus vs Estrella Foothills 
7:00pm @ HOME 

Thurs Sept 7 Mingus vs Blue Ridge 
6:00pm @ HOME 

 

Fri Sept 8  Mingus vs Blue Ridge 
7:00pm @ Blue Ridge 

Wed Sept 13 Mingus vs Copper Canyon 
RESCHEDULED to Nov 1st 

 

Fri Sept 15  Mingus vs Copper Canyon 
7:00pm @ HOME 

Wed Sept 20 Mingus vs Deer Valley 
6:00pm @ HOME 

 

Fri Sept 22  Mingus vs Deer Valley 

7:00pm @ HOME  ~ “HOMECOMING” 

Wed Sept 27 Mingus vs Flagstaff 
3:00pm @ Flagstaff High School 

 

Fri Sept 29  Mingus vs Flagstaff 
**6:00pm @ N. AZ University 

Thurs Oct 5 Mingus vs Bradshaw Mountain 
6:00pm @ Bradshaw Mountain 

 

Fri Oct 6  Mingus vs Bradshaw Mountain 
7:00pm @ Bradshaw Mountain 

Wed/Fri Oct 11 & 13 BYE WEEK - Check practice schedule 

Wed Oct 18 Mingus vs Coconino 
3:30pm @ Coconino High School 

 

Fri Oct 20  Mingus vs Coconino 
7:00pm @ HOME 

Wed Oct 25 Mingus vs Valley Christian 
6:00pm @ Valley Christian HS 

 

Fri Oct 27  Mingus vs Lee Williams 
7:00pm @ HOME “Senior Night” 

Wed Nov 1 Mingus vs Copper Canyon 
6:00pm @ HOME 

 

Fri Nov 3  Mingus vs Prescott 
7:00pm @ Prescott  

Head Coach:  Dave Moncibaez    Athletic Director:  Yancey DeVore          

Assistants:  Aaron Midkiff  Dave Leckington    

Frank Vocca Kyle Lathon    Athletic Secretary:  Christina Montiel 

Frosh/Soph Coach: Jon Bodam     

Assistant Coaches:  Ajay Waterfield  Charles Timm  
Please use this link to the AZPreps365 website. http://www.azpreps365.com ~ Here you will find the schedules, scores, ranking charts, team brackets 

http://www.azpreps365.com/

